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Monday, August 27
Parent Orientation Meeting and Open House During the evening hours more information to come by email to registered students
Tuesday, August 28
First Day of school for Tuesday 2s (9:00 AM – 12:00 Noon)
Visiting day for students and parents of 3 and 4s
Mon, Wed, Fri Classes and Enrichment visit between 9:00 AM – 10:30 AM
Tues, Thurs Classes visit between 10:30 AM – 12:00 noon
Wednesday, August 29
M, W, F , Enrichment, and Wednesday 2s classes begin (9:00 AM – 12:00 Noon)
Thursday, August 30
T, TH and Thursday 2s Classes begins (9:00 AM – 12:00 Noon)
Monday, September 3
No School—Labor Day
September 13-15
Fall Kids Consignment Sale
October 4 and 5
No school  Fall Break
Tuesday, November 6
No School  Election Day
Wednesday, November 21, Thursday, November 22 and Friday, November 23
No school  Thanksgiving Holidays
Tuesday, December 18
T,TH  Classes Christmas Program at 11:15 am
Wednesday, December 19
MWF and Enrichment Classes Christmas Program at 11:15 am
Thursday, December 20 through Wednesday, January 2
No school Christmas Holidays
Monday, January 21
No school  Martin L. King Holiday
Monday, February 18
No School   Presidents Day Holiday
March 7-9
Spring Kids Consignment Sale
Spring Vacation April 1 -April 5
No School at Little Elks
Thursday, May 16 T, Th Celebration Day Program and Last day of School 
End of the year program at 9am
Thursday, May 16 5 day students Celebration Day Program and Last day of School 
End of the year program at 10:30am
Friday, May 17 M, W, F  Celebration Day Program and Last Day of school 
End of the year program at 9am

